832.1.2 76 10/16/2 1/4 Di

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150002480793)))



H150002480793ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

,				
To:	Division of Corpora Fax Number : (8	tions 350) 617-6383		
From:	Account Number : FC	150) 205~8842	ЕМ	
	address for this bus t mailings. Enter on as:		s please 💥 📅	
	Foreign Limited Lis Clean Energy F	• • •		ゴットフ
	Certificate of Status	0		
	Certified Copy Page Count			
1	Estimated Charge	<u> </u>		
<u></u>			TORE TAL	
Electronic Filing	Menu Corporate Fil	ing Menu	FD A 10: 28 PY OF SATE	
https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scrip	ts/efilcovr.exe	OCT 1 9 2015	10/16/201	15

S MASON

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Clean Energy Finance, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Camela Krebs

Name of Person

Clean Energy Finance, LLC

Firm/Company

4675 MacAnhur Court, Suite 800

Address

Newport Beach, CA 92660

City/State and Zip Code

ckrebs@cleanenergyfuels.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lisa McDiarmid	949 437-118 at ()	437-1185	
Name of Contact Person		ime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET	ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations	Division o	f Corporations	
Registration Section	Registratio	in Section	
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Bu	ilding	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	266 (Exec	utive Center Circle	
	Tallahasse	e, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			

\$125,00 Filing Fee
 \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate
 Certificate of Status
 Certificate of Status

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION ABSORD, FLORIDA SCHTLADS, THE FORLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSICT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	2010 2010 2010 2010
Company is organized) (Once first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine penalty hability.) 4675 MacArthur Court. Suite 800 Newport Beach, CA 92660 (Street Address of Principal Office) 4675 MacArthur Court. Suite 800 Newport Beach, CA 92660 (Mailing Address) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	- 2015
4675 MacArthur Court. Suite 800 Newport Beach. CA 92660 (Street Address of Principal Office) 4675 MacArthur Court. Suite 800 Newport Beach. CA 92660 (Mailing Address) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	11.000
4675 MacArthur Court. Suite 800 Newport Beach. CA 92660 (Street Address of Principal Office) 4675 MacArthur Court. Suite 800 Newport Beach. CA 92660 (Mailing Address) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	11.000
Newport Beach, CA 92660 (Street Address of Principal Office) 4675 MacArthur Court. Suite 800 Newport Beach, CA 92660 (Mailing Address) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	11.000
(Street Address of Principal Office) 4675 MacArthur Court. Suite 800 Newport Beach, CA 92660 (Mailing Address) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	11.000
(Street Address of Principal Office) 4675 MacArthur Court. Suite 800 Newport Beach, CA 92660 (Mailing Address) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	<u> </u>
Newport Beach, CA 92660 (Mailing Address) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	<u> </u>
Newport Beach, CA 92660 (Mailing Address) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	IO: 20 TATE
C T Corporation System	
Namic;	
Office Address:	
Plantation Florida	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I bereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the ability and I am familiar with and accept the ability and to be proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the ability the ability and I am familiar with and accept the ability accept the ability agent.

By:	CT Corporation System	(通道於加利用
·	(Registered agent's signature)	

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Andrew J. Littlefair Mar.			
Robert M. Vreeland MQC -			······
Mitchell W. Pratt mar and	Peter J. Grace	mar.	
·			

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

JAC Trett Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Mitchell W. Pratt, Manager

Typed or printed name of signee

10/16/2015 10:29:44 AN From: To: 8506176383(4/4)

State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: CLEAN ENERGY FINANCE, LLC

FILE NUMBER: FORMATION DATE: TYPE: JURISDICTION: STATUS: 200529710023 10/21/2005 DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CALIFORNIA ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of October 15, 2015.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State

NP-25 (REV 01/2015)

RYM